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X1V

90° cross with solvent weld sockets
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XIVO25
XIV032
XIVO40
XIVO50
XIVO63

Technické zmény vyhrazeny. Pro vice informaci nds prosim kontaktujte na:

PVC-U system
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info.cz@aliaxis.com, +420 272 084 611

Tvarovky
Tvarovky
Tvarovky
Tvarovky

Tvarovky

I T T =T

32
40
50
63

43
52
64
79

8
23
27
BELS

105
175

265
505

aliaxis



